
Prepare for the English Placement Test so you 
can take the right English Course!

Santa Rosa
Tues. April 18, 4:30 pm – 7:00 pm
Barnett 1261

Weds. April 26, 4:30 pm – 7:00 pm
Maggini 2802

Mon. May 8, 4:30 pm – 7:00 pm
Maggini 2803

Mon. May 22, 4:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Emeritus 1601

Weds. June 7, 4:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Maggini 2806

Revised 03/31/2017

FREE ENGLISH JAM WORKSHOP

Make an appointment 

for an English Jam 

Workshop and English 

Placement Test Today!

Contact Student Success 

& Assessment Services 

707-527-4661



   

 

Student Success & Assessment Services 

English Placement Testing Schedule  
          April — June  2017 

 Visit assessment.santarosa.edu or contact Student Success & Assessment Services at  

   (707) 527-4661 Santa Rosa Campus, for more information regarding: Placement Testing Schedules,  

    Free Test Preparation: Study Guides, Free Jam Workshops, Free Academic Skills Lab, Test Cut-off      

   Scores, and Accessing Test Results. 

 Make your Placement Testing appointment online. Login to the SRJC Student Portal, under Quick Links.  

 PHOTO I.D. is REQUIRED to test (i.e. Driver’s License, or Passport, or School Student Body Card.) 

 Know your SRJC Student I.D. Number, and Student Portal Pin Code.  All testing materials provided. 

 Arrive to check-in 15 minutes prior to the test start time. Latecomers will not be admitted after the test begins. 

Check-in required, at Plover Hall, Room 531, Santa Rosa Campus.  

 

Non-Native Speakers: 

Call (707) 527-4661 for more information regarding English as a Second Language Placement Testing.    

Special Accommodations: 

For special accommodations (i.e. extra time for testing,)  

contact the Disability Resources Department at (707) 527-4278. 
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Santa Rosa Junior College 

SANTA ROSA CAMPUS 

DATE 
ENGLISH 

Start Time 
SCHEDULING OPTIONS 

Wed. Apr. 19 10:00 am Appointment 

Thu. Apr. 20 10:00 am Drop-In 

Mon. Apr. 24 1:30 pm Appointment  

Tue. Apr. 25 6:00 pm Appointment 

Wed. Apr. 26 1:00 pm Appointment 

Thu. Apr. 27 10:00 am Drop-In 

Mon. May 1 1:30 pm Appointment 

Tue. May 2 10:00 am Appointment 

Wed. May 3 10:00 am Appointment 

Fri. May 5 1:30 pm Appointment 

Mon. May 8 10:00 am Appointment 

Tue. May 9 1:30 pm Appointment 

Wed. May 10 1:30 pm Appointment 

Thu. May 11 10:00 am Drop-In 

Sat. May 13 12:30 pm Appointment 

Tue. May 16 6:00 pm Appointment 

SUPER SATURDAY 

May 13th  

English test at 12:30  pm 

Make an appointment  

http://www.santarosa.edu/assessment
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                   Student Success & Assessment Services  

                    English Placement Testing Schedule  

                         

DATE 
ENGLISH 

Start Time 
 SCHEDULING OPTIONS 

Wed. May 17 1:00 pm Appointment 

Thu. May 18 10:00 am Drop-In 

Mon. May 22 10:00 am Appointment 

Tue. May 23 1:30 pm Appointment 

Wed. May 24 10:00 am Appointment 

Thu. May 25 1:30 pm Drop-In 

Fri. May 26 10:00 am Appointment 

Tue. May 30 3:00 pm Appointment 

Wed. May 31 4:00 pm Appointment 

Mon. Jun. 5 10:00 am or 6:00 pm Appointment 

Tue. Jun. 6 10:00 am or 1:00 pm Appointment 

Wed. Jun. 7 10:00 am or 3:00 pm Appointment 

Thu. Jun. 8 10:00 am or 2:00 pm Appointment 

Mon. Jun. 12 10:00 am or 2:00 pm Appointment 

Tue. Jun. 13 10:00 am or 2:00 pm Appointment 

Wed. Jun. 14 10:00 am or 1:30 pm Appointment 

Testing Schedules are subject to change without prior notice 

Visit online at assessment.santarosa.edu for an updated testing schedule.  

 
3/31/2017 


	English Jam Santa Rosa Flyer April-May 2017
	April - June 2017 English Schedule

